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Mileage by Town By SheetMileage by Functional Class By Sheet
7.646 of 7.646LONDONDERRY - V100-1310

Ghost Section - (VT-11, MM 1.922 to 2.318)

Page Total Mileage:   7.646 miPage Total Mileage:   7.646 mi

013-2   4 - Minor Arterial                                     7.646 

TWN mileage:
0.0 to 7.646

Culvert 86: 
Culvert - 1956
Structure No. 300013008613101
Length: 6'
Under Clearance: 6.0'
Facility Carried: VT100
Structure Type: ACCGMPP
Features Intersected: CATTLE PASS
Maintenance: State
 
Bridge 87: 
Stringer/multi-beam or girder - 1956
Structure No. 200013008713102
Length: 69'
Width: 33.0'
Facility Carried: VT 00100 ML
Structure Type: ROLLED BEAM
Features Intersected: COOK BROOK
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: State
 
Bridge 90: 
Stringer/multi-beam or girder - 1936
Structure No. 200013009013102
Length: 171'
Width: 30.0'
Facility Carried: VT 00100 ML
Structure Type: 2 SP ROLLED BEAM
Features Intersected: WEST RIVER
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: State
 
Bridge 91: 
Stringer/multi-beam or girder - 2000
Structure No. 200013009113102
Length: 234'
Width: 33.5'
Facility Carried: VT 00100 ML
Structure Type: 2 SP CONT WELD PL GD
Features Intersected: WEST RIVER
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: State

1 in = 0.5 miles
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High Crash Locations (HCL's)
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1972: S 0133(3)

2001: BRF 013-2(8)

1955: ST 242(L)1952: S 242(2)

2000: STP 9819(1)S

1989: HMA 2011

1992: PMA 9263

1956: S 73(1)

1991: F 013-2(9)S

1969: BP 013-2-6703

1970: Unknown

1942: ST

1982: Unknown1980: Unknown

1964: Unknown

1957: SA

1973: Unknown

1970: Unknown

1973: Unknown

1941: ST 239-M

1981: Unknown

1987: Unknown

1981: FR 013-2(4)S

1974: Unknown
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District 2 - HWY Maintenance Londonderry GarageDistrict 2 - HWY Maintenance Londonderry Garage

Regional CorridorRegional Corridor
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Please Note: Errors and Omissions May Exist.

Contact the VTrans Mapping Section with questions or concerns.

Indicated plans available - http://vtransmap01.aot.state.vt.us/rp/dpr/DIwebstore/

Limited Access Highway

National Highway System

Speed Zone

1 - Interstate
System
2 - Other
Freeways and
Expressways

3 - Principal
Arterial
4 - Minor
Arterial

5 - Major
Collector
6 - Minor
Collector
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u
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Bituminous Concrete

Traffic Counters
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Crash Locations

2018
2017
2016
2015
2014

AADT Counts

u uu u

ú úú ú

777777 7 7777 77 7 7 77 77 7777777 777777 777 777

! """" """""" ""7 7 7777 7 777 7 777 77 77

South Londonberry

!(86 !(91!(87 !(90

N 
MA

IN
 ST

 (V
T-1

1)

CR
ES

CE
NT

 S
T (

TH
-55

)

PO
ND

 S
T (

TH
-14

)

W 
RI

VE
R 

ST
 (T

H-
48

)

CO
BB

LE
 R

ID
GE

 R
D 

(T
H-

15
)

N 
MA

IN
 ST

 (V
T-1

1)

r@11 r@11

VT
 R

OU
TE

 11
 (V

T-1
1)

WI
LL

IA
MS

 S
T (

TH
-63

)

EV
ER

GR
EE

N 
LN

 (T
H-

67
)

WI
NH

AL
L H

OL
LO

W
 R

D 
(TH

-6)

HI
GH

 ST
 (T

H-
58

)

GL
EB

E 
VI

EW
 LN

 (T
H-

45
)

WI
ND

Y 
RI

SE
 LN

 W
 (T

H-
49

)

r@11 r@11

ME
LE

ND
Y 

HI
LL

 R
D 

(T
H-

27
)

SP
RI

NG
 H

ILL
 R

D 
(T

H-
41

)

WI
NH

AL
L S

TA
TIO

N 
RD

 (T
H-

46
)

Dis
c.

MI
DD

LE
TO

W
N 

RD
 (T

H-
5)

Dis
c.

WI
ND

Y 
RI

SE
 LN

 E 
(T

H-
49

)

MA
IN

 ST
 (T

H-
2)

N 
MA

IN
 ST

 (V
T-1

1)
30

70
0

0 f
t

15
82

4
15

56
6

73
89

30
70

0

40
37

3

34
80

2

52
06

33
26

23
23

15
13

0

12
97

5

16
27

8

30
84

6

13
15

7

35
08

7

96
01

31
65

1

48
36

20
33

23
20

0

15
65

0

30
94

3

West RiverCook Brook

Co
loc

ati
on

wit
h V

01
1

(G
ho

st 
Se

cti
on

)

LO
ND

ON
DE

RR
Y

JA
MA

IC
A

WE
ST

ON

LO
ND

ON
DE

RR
Y

! Town Center

""" Intersecting State Routes (excl.
ramps/approaches)

777
Other Intersecting Highways, Ramps,
Approaches

vvvv Railroad Crossings
ú Primary Structures

ú Secondary Structures
Divided State Highway
State Highway
Divided Town Highway
Town Highway

u Streams (Hydraulic Structure)
Town Boundary
Village/UC Boundaries
District Boundaries

- -. . State/Town Highway Change
Divided Highway Limits
Ghost Section Boundary
Federal Urban Area Limits

Crash Locations

1 INCH = 2,000 FEET

Fatal
Injury

Property Damage Only
Unknown Crash Type

Sections (& Intersections)

401 - 800 (41 - 113)
301 - 400 (31 - 40)
201 - 300 (21 - 30)

101 - 200 (11 - 20)
1 - 100 (1 - 10)

HCL No.(ft)
Road Widths

"
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Traffic Counters

(counter ID)

t Continuous (CTC)
u Weigh-In-Motion (WIM)
#0 Short-Term, Scheduled
#* Short-Term, Unscheduled

AADT
(count)"

"

Curves
(degrees) Left

Right

Grades
(percent) grade down

grade up


